L07000066176

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	<u> </u>
(Ad	Idress)	
·	•	
(C)	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<u> </u>
(Cil	ty/State/Zip/Pflone i	")
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
/Bu	siness Entity Name	<u>, </u>
,	onicos Entry Harric	-)
(Do	ocument Number)	
•		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	of Status
0		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		•
·		
		j

Office Use Only



100104644681

06/22/07--01025--006 **155.00

ECRETARY OF STATE

NRC

MAY, MEACHAM & DAVELL

A PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS ONE FINANCIAL PLAZA, SUITE 2602 FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33394-1697

PAUL M. MAY (1954-1999)
ROBERT C. MEACHAM
WILLIAM C. DAVELL
CHRISTOPHER D. BARBER
CAROLYN B. BROMBACHER
JEFFREY S. WOOD
SCOTT C. COCHRAN

FORT LAUDERDALE (954)763-6006 MIAMI (305) 944-8291 TELEFAX (954) 764-5367 www.mmdpa.c.om

June 19, 2007

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: VANBRELLA LLC

Dear Sirs/Madam:

Enclosed please find an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Organization for Florida Limited Liability Company with respect to the above-referenced matter. Also enclosed is this firm's check in the amount of \$155.00 which represents the filing and certified copy fee.

Please return a certified copy of the Articles of Organization for Florida Limited Liability Company to the undersigned in the self-addressed, stamped envelope provided.

If you should have any questions regarding the foregoing, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours,

Scott C. Cochran For the Firm

SCC/rg Enclosures

COVER LETTER

	ation Section n of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Vanb	rella LLC	
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)	
The enclosed Ar	ticles of Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all	correspondence concerning this matter	er to the following:	
		C. Cochran, Esq.	
	(Name of Person)	
		cham & Davell, P.A.	
		Firm/Company)	
	One Finan	cial Plaza, Suite 260)2
		(Address)	
	Ft. Laude	erdale, FL 33394	
	(City	/State and Zip Code)	
For further infor	mation concerning this matter, please	call:	
Sc	ott C. Cochran	at (954) 763-6000	
•	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a cl	heck for the following amount:		
☐ \$125.00 Filin	g Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is	:
Vanbrella LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Liability Company,"	and Command the share the state of the state
(whast end with the words Elinited Liability Company, Elinited	ed Company of their aboreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the p	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4060 NW 106 Drive	4060 NW 106 Drive
Coral Springs, FL 33065	Coral Springs, FL 33065
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the solution Scott C. Coch	TR 2
Name	
One Financial Plaz	a, Suite 2602
Florida street ad	a, Suite 2602 dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 33394 FL 33394
Ft. Lauderdale,	FL 33394 BE 33
City, State,	and Zip
liability company at the place designated in a registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete pe	accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as by. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all erformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	A.m.	Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Manage "MGRM" = Mana					
MGRM					
IVIGRIVI	_	Albert E. Roseboom, Jr.			
		4060 NW 106 Drive			
		Coral Springs, FL 33065			
	-		<u> </u>		
					
					
	_				
	ed, the date must be	date of filing: (e specific and cannot be more than five bu			
REQUIRED SIG	NATURE:				
	alleix	Exorebyon.			
Š	Signature of a membe	r or an authorized representative of a member.	ZS:	07	
,	(In accordance with sec of this document consti that the facts stated h	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)	ORETAR LIAHASS	FIL JUN 22	7431 196 ⁷ 0 1
		Albert E. Roseboom, Jr.	Ĕ.	_ m	
		ped or printed name of signee			
Filing Fees:			. SE	···	
ring rees.			<u>D</u> H	3 2	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)